504862379 04/10/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4909118

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chi-Feng Lee	03/22/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	eYs3D Microelectronics, Co.		
Street Address:	2F., NO.22, LN. 35, JIHU RD., NEIHU DIST.		
City:	TAIPEI CITY		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15950154	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)997-4517

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3027291562

Email: Patent.admin.uspto.cr@naipo.com

Correspondent Name: WINSTON HSU

Address Line 1: 5F., NO.389, FUHE RD., YONGHE DIST.,

Address Line 4: NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ETRP0286USA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KATE YEH
SIGNATURE:	/KATE YEH/
DATE SIGNED:	04/10/2018

Total Attachments: 2 source=3123508#page1.tif source=3123508#page2.tif

PATENT 504862379 REEL: 045499 FRAME: 0303

COMBINE DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76) AND ASSIGNMENT

Title of Invention:

CUST#EY2017009US

DYNAMIC DISPLAY SYSTEM CAPABLE OF GENERATING IMAGES CORRESPONDING TO POSITIONS OF USERS

As the below named inventor, I here This declaration is directed to:	by declare that:				
☑ The attached application, or	•				
☐ United States application number			filed on , or		
☐ PCT international application		filed on			
The above-identified application wa	s made or authoriz	ed to be mad	e by me.		
I believe that I am the original inven application.	tor or an original jo	int inventor o	f a claimed invent	on in the	
I hereby acknowledge that any willfuunder18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imp					
In consideration of the payment by	eYs3D Microe	lectronics,	Co. having	a postal address of	
2F., NO.22, LN. 35, JIHU RD.,	NEIHU DIST., 1	TAIPEI CIT	/ 114, Taiwan,	R.O.C.	
(referred to as "ASSIGNEE" below) acknowledged, andfor other good a			1.00), the receipt o	of which is hereby	
I hereby sell, assign and transfer to the entire right, title and interest in a invention as above-identified applic invention by the above application of substitutes, or extensions thereof, a	and to any and all i ation and, in and to or any continuation	mprovements o, all Letters i s, continuation	which are disclosed at the second at the second are disclosed at the second at the sec	sed in the sed for said s, renewals,	
I hereby covenant that no assignment entered into which would conflict wi			rance has been or	will be made or	
I further covenant that ASSIGNEE of and documents relating to said invek known and accessible to I and will the related thereto and will promptly ex	ention and said Let testify as to the sar	ters Patent ar ne in any inte	nd legal equivalen rference, litigation	ts as may be	
representatives any and all papers, maintain, issue and enforce said ag equivalents thereof which may be r IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have he	oplication, said inveneessary or desira	ention and sa able to carry o	id Letters Patent a out the proposes th	ind said nereof.	
Note: An application data sheet (Pinventive entity, must accompany to					
NPO#ETR-P0286-USA:0	Page	1 of 2		F#NPO-P0002E-US1201	

PATENT REEL: 045499 FRAME: 0304

DSB0-107U009068

Docket No ETRP0286USA

LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR(ASSIGNOR)

Inventor: Chi-Feng Lee Date: ン(を、う、こと

Signature: Ch-fuy ac

NPO#ETR-P0286-USA:0 CUST#EY2017009US

RECORDED: 04/10/2018

Page 2 of 2

F#NPO-P0002E-US1201 DSB0-107U009068

PATENT REEL: 045499 FRAME: 0305